
Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 19, wk starting 09/12/2024)
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Online Test, 10:00AM-12:
30PM, Wk 19

Modules: ANM433 (Specialist
Training 1); ANM515
(Learning and Training)
Staff: Winstanley, Angela
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 21, wk starting 23/12/2024)
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 22M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports Hall

Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports Hall
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Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports Hall

Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports HallT
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Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Room: Northop Sports Hall

Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports Hall
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Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Room: Northop Sports Hall

Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Room 2; Northop
Sports HallT
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Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports Hall

Practical, Wk 26

Module: ANM433 (Specialist Training 1)
Staff: Wilson, Louise
Rooms: Northop Mezzanine ; Northop
Sports Hall
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)
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Unavailable, Wk 37F
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)
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Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)
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Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)
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Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43M
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Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Specialist Training 1 (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)
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Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4M

o
25

/0
8/

20
25

T
u

26
/0

8/
20

25

W
e

27
/0

8/
20

25

T
h

28
/0

8/
20

25

F
ri

29
/0

8/
20

25

S
at

30
/0

8/
20

25

S
u

31
/0

8/
20

25

Page 9, published 10/07/2025 11:35:11 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


